
TOWN OF HINESBURG 
DRIVEWAY OR NEW ROAD PERMIT 

 
NAME:   TYPE OF PERMIT REQUESTED: DRIVEWAY ________NEW ROAD   

ADDRESS:   NAME OF ROAD BEING INTERSECTED:      
 

 

TELEPHONE: 
 

 
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE: DATE: 

  

LANDOWNER'S SIGNATURE: DATE: 
  

***SCALED MAP OF DRIVEWAY LOCATION MUST BE ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION. 

TO BE COMPLETED BY HIGHWAY FOREMAN 

 
 

LOCATION APPROVED BY HIGHWAY FOREMAN:  _________           _____________ 
                                                         SIGNATURE                        DATE 

 

STANDARD CHECKLIST 
  POSTED SPEED (MPH)   

25 
30 
35 
40 
45 
50 

ACCESS SIGHT DISTANCE 
  (FEET)   

275 
330 
385 
440 
495 
550 

MINIMUM ANGLE AT 
  INTERSECTION   

60 DEGREES 
80 DEGREES 
80 DEGREES 
90 DEGREES 
90 DEGREES 
90 DEGREES 

BETWEEN CENTERLINE 
OFFSETS 
VARIABLE 
100' - 400' 

BASED ON 
POSTED SPEED 

AND TRAFFIC 
VOLUMES 

 
NOTE:  ALL DRIVEWAYS THAT NEED CULVERTS WILL BE STIPULATED BY THE HIGHWAY FOREMAN.  THE SIZE OF THE CULVERT NEEDED WILL ALSO BE 
STIPULATED BY THE HIGHWAY FOREMAN (MINIMUM DIAMETER OF 15").  ALL CULVERTS WILL HAVE FLAT STONE OR CONCRETE HEADERS, AS WELL AS 
LOCATION POSTS AT EACH END (6" TREATED MINIMUM).  ALL DISTURBED AREAS WILL BE MULCHED AND SEEDED OR RIP-RAPPED FOR APPRORIATE 
ERIOSION CONTROL.  THIS PERMIT EXPIRES NINE (9) MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUE BY THE TOWN ADMINISTRATOR. 

 

REMARKS:    
 

 

 

This permit is issued subject to the terms and conditions of all State and Local Permits governing the development of this parcel.  

APPROVED BY THE HINESBURG TOWN ADMINISTRATOR: 

 

 _____________________________________________                                     ____________________________ 

                               SIGNATURE                                                                                                      DATE:   

ACCESS MEASUREMENTS: SIGHT DISTANCE: LEFT: FEET   RIGHT: FEET ANGLE OF INTERSECTION:    
DISTANCE BETWEEN CENTER LINE OFFSET:   FEET    
 


